Apron Challenge 2024/25 Season

8-10
Female
Bib# Name Time Place
156 Margaret Foley 21m8s 1st
Male
Bib# Name Time Place
166 KenaiJoecks 17m5s 1st
11-13
Female
Bib# Name Time Place
186 Reed Saitta 19m 51s 1st
172 Maple Lewton 20m17s 2nd
189 Malina Tanguay 24m51s 3rd
155 Annabel Foley 25m 27s
Male
Bib# Name Time Place
165 Nikolai Joecks 15m 37s 1st
14-18
Female
Bib# Name Time Place
149 Stella Davis 29m 25s 1st
Male
Bib# Name Time Place
164 Mateo Joecks 13m 19s 1st
151 Jordan Dimperio 14m 40s 2nd
152 lan Ferguson 15m 29s 3rd

158 Wilson Goodhue 20m 54s



19-29

Female

Bib #
175

Name
Catherine Long

157 Ashley George

191

Male

Bib #
183
160
169
143
145
190
144

30-39

Female

Bib #
184
171
141
179
147

Male

Bib #
150
140
168
178
146
161
187
148

Kayla Verzuh

Name

Ben Ripley
Lars Heinstedt
Joseph Kerr
Cole Buller

Eli Collins
Daniel Turczyn
Peer Carnes

Name

Michele Rockwell
Carlyann Lewis
Katie Banner
Kaitlyn Mooney
Fern Corwin

Name

Lincoln Dilorenzo
Trey Alberda
Jackson Keogh

Jr Mooney
Austen Conley
Anders Heinstedt
Matt Shortland
Jonathan Dahmer

Time

13m 52s
14m 33s
16m 22s

Time
10m 20s
11m7s
11m /s
12m 31s
13m 9s
13m 19s
20m 24s

Time
13m 1s
16m 21s
16m 59s
1/m 58s
18m 16s

Time
11m 53s
12m 55s
13mOs
14m 41s
16m 3s
17m 24s
22m 5s
75m 13s

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd



40-49

Female
Bib# Name Time Place
159 Kelly Hayden 13m45s 1st
163 Melissa Joecks 14m 24s 2nd
177 Katherine Mcwalters 18m 30s 3rd

Male
Bib# Name Time Place
162 Michael Joecks 13m 52s 1st
180 Christopher Peterson 16m 15s 2nd
154 Peter Foley 23m43s 3rd
188 Jason Tanguay 24m 49s

50-59

Female
Bib# Name Time Place
167 Amy Katz 23m 25s 1st

Male
Bib# Name Time  Place
174 Tripp Lewton 15m 9s 1st
181 Jp Polsak 16m 23s 2nd
170 Dobbs Laird 26m 53s 3rd

60 - 69

Male
Bib# Name Time Place
182 Mills Ripley 15m 10s 1st

142 Joel Brainard 16mé6s 2nd



