20m 17s **2nd**

24m 51s **3rd**

25m 27s

Apron Challenge Event Results

8

8 - 10			
Female			
Bib#	Name	Time	Place
156	Margaret Foley	21m 8s	1st
Male			
Bib#	Name	Time	Place
166	Kenai Joecks	17m 5s	1st
11 - 13			
Female			
Bib#	Name	Time	Place
186	Reed Saitta	19m 51s	1st

Male

172 Maple Lewton 189 Malina Tanguay

155 Annabel Foley

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
165	Nikolai Inecks	15m 37s	1st

14 - 18

Femal	e
-------	---

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
149	Stella Davis	29m 25s	1st

Male

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
164	Mateo Joecks	13m 19s	1st
151	Jordan Dimperio	14m 40s	2nd
152	lan Ferguson	15m 29s	3rd
158	Wilson Goodhue	20m 54s	

Female

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
175	Catherine Long	13m 52s	1st
157	Ashley George	14m 33s	2nd
191	Kayla Verzuh	16m 22s	3rd

Male

Bib#	² Name	Time	Place
183	Ben Ripley	10m 20s	1st
160	Lars Heinstedt	11m 7s	2nd
169	Joseph Kerr	11m 7s	2nd
143	Cole Buller	12m 31s	3rd
145	Eli Collins	13m 9s	
190	Daniel Turczyn	13m 19s	
144	Peer Carnes	20m 24s	

30 - 39

Female

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
184	Michele Rockwell	13m 1s	1st
171	Carlyann Lewis	16m 21s	2nd
141	Katie Banner	16m 59s	3rd
179	Kaitlyn Mooney	17m 58s	
147	Fern Corwin	18m 16s	

Male

Bib#	Name	Time	Place
150	Lincoln Dilorenzo	11m 53s	1st
140	Trey Alberda	12m 55s	2nd
168	Jackson Keogh	13m 0s	3rd
178	Jr Mooney	14m 41s	
146	Austen Conley	16m 3s	
161	Anders Heinstedt	17m 24s	
187	Matt Shortland	22m 5s	
148	Jonathan Dahmer	75m 13s	

182 Mills Ripley

142 Joel Brainard

Fer	Female			
В	ib#	Name	Time	Place
1	159	Kelly Hayden	13m 45s	1st
1	163	Melissa Joecks	14m 24s	2nd
1	177	Katherine Mcwalters	18m 30s	3rd
Ma	le			
В	ib#	Name	Time	Place
1	162	Michael Joecks	13m 52s	1st
1	180	Christopher Peterson	16m 15s	2nd
1		Peter Foley	23m 43s	3rd
1	188	Jason Tanguay	24m 49s	
50 - 59				
Fer	male	:		
В	ib#	Name	Time	Place
1	167	Amy Katz	23m 25s	1st
Ma	le			
B	ih#	Name	Time	Place
		Tripp Lewton	15m 9s	1st
		Jp Polsak	16m 23s	
		Dobbs Laird	26m 53s	
60 - 69				
Ma	ıle			
В	ib#	Name	Time	Place

15m 10s **1st** 16m 6s **2nd**